@ 699

ViP

@ 699

Bhf Rehbriicke
Bergholz-Rehbriicke, Verdistr.
An der Brauerei

Zum Heizwerk

Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst
Trebbiner Str.

Drewitz-Ort
Konrad-Wolf-Allee/Sternstr.
Robert-Baberske-Str.
Hans-Albers-Str.
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr.
Gerlachstr.
Johannes-Kepler-Platz
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Bhf Rehbriicke » Am Stern, Johannes-Kepler-Platz

Bau Heinrich-Mann-Allee
Giiltig ab 02.09.2024

Montag - Freitag

20 6.58 20

@ 699

858 20 14581518 20 17581818 20 20.1820.38

5.18 6.38 8.38
5.20 6.40 7.00 8.40 9.00
5.21 6.41 7.01 8.41 9.01
| | 7.03 843 |
5.22 6.42 7.05 8.45 9.02
5.24 6.44 7.07 8.47 9.04
5.25 6.45 7.08 8.48 9.05
5.26 6.46 7.09 8.49 9.06
5.27 6.47 7.10 8.50 9.07
5.29 6.49 7.12 8.52 9.09
5.31 651 7.14 8.54 9.11
5.33 653 7.16 8.56 9.13
535 655 7.18 858 9.15
Montag - Freitag

2051 20 215122312331 031

20.53 21.5322.33 2333 0.33

20.54 21.5422.34 2334 0.34
\ [ N

20.55 21.55 22.35 2335 0.35

20.57 21.57 22.37 2337 0.37

20.58 21.5822.38 23.38 0.38

20.59 21.5922.39 2339 0.39

21.00 22.00 22.40 23.40 0.40

21.01 22.0122.41 23.41 0.41

21.02 22.0222.42 23.42 0.42

21.03 22.03 22.43 23.43 0.43

21.05 22.05 22.45 23.45 0.45
Samstag
538 6.38
5.40 6.40 7.20 20.20 20.37 20.53
541 6.41 7.21 20.21 20.38 20.54
[ \

542 642 7.22 20.22 20.39 20.55
544 6.44 724 20.24 20.41 20.57
545 6.45 7.25 20.25 20.42 20.58
5.46 6.46 7.26 20.26 20.43 20.59
547 6.47 7.27 20.27 20.44 21.00
5.49 6.49 7.29 20.29 20.45 21.01
551 651 7.31 20.31 20.46 21.02
553 6.53 7.33 20.33 20.47 21.03
555 6.55 7.35 20.35 20.49 21.05
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20.31 20.49
20.33 20.50
20.35 20.52



1 Comiag

Bhf Rehbriicke ab 738 %0 193820352131 60 o3
Bergholz-Rehbriicke, Verdistr. 7.40 19.40 20.37 21.33 0.33
An der Brauerei 7.41 19.41 20.38 21.34 0.34
Zum Heizwerk | | | | |

Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst 7.42 19.42 20.39 21.35 0.35
Trebbiner Str. 7.44 19.44 20.41 21.37 0.37
Drewitz-Ort 7.45 19.45 20.42 21.38 0.38
Konrad-Wolf-Allee/Sternstr. 7.46 19.46 20.43 21.39 0.39
Robert-Baberske-Str. 7.47 19.47 20.44 21.40 0.40
Hans-Albers-Str. 7.49 19.49 20.45 21.41 0.41
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr. 7.51 19.51 20.46 21.42 0.42
Gerlachstr. 7.53 19.53 20.47 21.43 0.43

Johannes-Kepler-Platz an 7.55 19.55 20.49 21.45 0.45



@ 699

ViP

@ 699

Am Stern, Johannes-Kepler-Platz » Bhf Rehbriicke

Bau Heinrich-Mann-Allee
Giiltig ab 02.09.2024

Montag - Freitag

20 20

850 20 14501511 20 17511810 20

Johannes-Kepler-Platz ab 4.10 6.30 6.51 8.31

Gerlachstr. 413 6.33 6.54 8.34 853 14.53 15.14 17.5418.13
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr. an 4.14 6.34 6.55 8.35 8.54 14.54 15.15 17.55 18.14
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr. ab 4.14 6.34 6.55 8.35 8.54 14.54 15.15 17.5518.14
Hans-Albers-Str. 4.16 6.36 6.57 8.37 8.56 14.56 15.17 17.57 18.16
Robert-Baberske-Str. 418 6.38 6.59 8.39 8.58 14.58 15.19 17.59 18.18
Konrad-Wolf-Allee/Sternstr. 419 6.39 7.00 8.40 8.59 14.59 15.20 18.00 18.19
Drewitz-Ort 4.20 6.40 7.01 8.41 9.00 15.00 15.21 18.01 18.20
Trebbiner Str. 421 6.41 7.02 8.42 9.01 15.01 15.22 18.02 18.21
Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst 423 6.43 7.04 8.44 9.03 15.03 15.24 18.04 18.23
Zum Heizwerk 4.24 6.44 7.05 8.45 9.04 15.04 15.25 18.05 18.24
Am Moosfenn 4.29 6.49 7.10 8.50 9.09 15.09 15.30 18.10 18.29
Bhf Rehbriicke 431 6.51 7.11 851 9.11 15.11 15.31 18.11 18.31

@ 699 Montag - Freitag

Johannes-Kepler-Platz ab 1930 20 21.10 21.50 22,50 23.50

Gerlachstr. 19.32 21.12 21.52 22.52 23.52

Stern-Center/Gerlachstr. an__ 19.33 21.13 21.53 22.53 23.53

Stern-Center/Gerlachstr. ab 19.33 21.13 21.53 22.53 23.53

Hans-Albers-Str. 19.35 21.15 21.55 22.55 23.55

Robert-Baberske-Str. 19.36 21.16 21.56 22.56 23.56

Konrad-Wolf-Allee/Sternstr. 19.38 21.18 21.58 22.58 23.58

Drewitz-Ort 19.39 21.19 21.59 22.59 23.59

Trebbiner Str. 19.40 21.20 22.00 23.00 0.00

Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst 19.42 21.22 22.02 23.02 0.02

Zum Heizwerk 19.43 21.23 22.03 23.03 0.03

Am Moosfenn 19.48 21.28 22.08 23.08 0.08

Bhf Rehbriicke 19.49 21.29 22.09 23.09 0.09

@ 699 Samstag

Johannes-Kepler-Platz ab 510 610 650 20 19.1019.30 20 21.10 21.50 22.50 23.50

Gerlachstr. 5.13 6.13 6.53 19.1319.32 21.12 21.52 22.52 23.52
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr. an 5.14 6.14 6.54 19.1419.33 21.13 21.53 22.53 23.53
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr. ab 5.14 6.14 6.54 19.1419.33 21.13 21.53 22.53 23.53
Hans-Albers-Str. 5.16 6.16 6.56 19.16 19.35 21.15 21.55 22.55 23.55
Robert-Baberske-Str. 5.18 6.18 6.58 19.18 19.36 21.16 21.56 22.56 23.56
Konrad-Wolf-Allee/Sternstr. 5.19 6.19 6.59 19.19 19.38 21.18 21.58 22.58 23.58

Drewitz-Ort 5.20 6.20 7.00 19.20 19.39 21.19 21.59 22.59 23.59

Trebbiner Str. 5.21 6.21 7.01 19.21 19.40 21.20 22.00 23.00 0.00

Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst 5.23 6.23 7.03 19.23 19.42 21.22 22.02 23.02 0.02

Zum Heizwerk 5.24 6.24 7.04 19.2419.43 21.23 22.03 23.03 0.03

Am Moosfenn 5.29 6.29 7.09 19.29 19.48 21.28 22.08 23.08 0.08

Bhf Rehbriicke 531 631 7.11 19.31 19.49 21.29 22.09 23.09 0.09

19.10
19.13
19.14
19.14
19.16
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.29
19.31

@ 699



1 Comiag

Johannes-Kepler-Platz ab 7.0 ®0 19.1020.10 2050 0 2350
Gerlachstr. 7.3 19.13 20.12 20.52 23.52
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr. an 7.4 19.14 20.13 20.53 23.53
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr. ab 7.4 19.14 20.13 20.53 23.53
Hans-Albers-Str. 7.16 19.16 20.15 20.55 23.55
Robert-Baberske-Str. 7.18 19.18 20.16 20.56 23.56
Konrad-Wolf-Allee/Sternstr. 7.19 19.19 20.18 20.58 23.58
Drewitz-Ort 7.20 19.20 20.19 20.59 23.59
Trebbiner Str. 7.1 19.21 20.20 21.00 0.00
Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst 7.23 19.23 20.22 21.02 0.02
Zum Heizwerk 7.24 19.24 20.23 21.03 0.03
Am Moosfenn 7.29 19.29 20.28 21.08 0.08

Bhf Rehbriicke 7.31 19.31 20.29 21.09 0.09



